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HOUSETYPE B: 2 Bed 4 Person Part M4(2) Detached or Semi Detached Dwelling
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10.07 m²
108.4 SF

HALL

4694

16.09 m²
173.2 SF

LIVING ROOM

2.61 m²
28.1 SF

WC

11.82 m²
127.2 SF

KITCHEN/ DINING

2.08 m²
22.4 SF

STORE/ DRYING

Storage under stair, 
suitable for pushchair

01
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p

ss
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rwp

rwp

11.36 m²
122.3 SF
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12.79 m²
137.6 SF
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13.74 m²
147.9 SF

LIVING ROOM

0.97 m²
10.4 SF

CPD
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rwp

Canopy
(paired with adjacent door)

Potential for additional 
windows (plot dependent)

rwp

0.97 m²
10.4 SF

CPD

4694

Plan Variation 01 Plan Variation 02

95
04

13.04 m²
140.4 SF

DOUBLE BEDROOM

4.41 m²
47.5 SF

BATHROOM

15.38 m²
165.5 SF

TWIN/ DOUBLE BEDROOM

0.56 m²
6.1 SF

CPD 1.05 m²
11.3 SF

CYLINDER

6.96 m²
74.9 SF

LANDING

0.47 m²
5.0 SF

CPD

4694

Ability to split twin/ 
double bedroom into 
two single bedrooms
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Ability to add additional 
stair and room in the roof 
if cupboard is removed

Potential for additional 
windows (plot dependent)

4694
95

04

2B/ 4P Housetype C - Front Entrance 
GIA 89.2m2 

Minimum GIA  = 79m2
(Technical housing standards - nationally 
described space standard)

Part M(4) Category 2

2 Bed 4 Person
Semi Detached

HOUSETYPE C

DRAFT ISSUE
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165.5 SF

TWIN/ DOUBLE BEDROOM

16.09 m²
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10.07 m²
108.4 SF
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24
00

30
0

24
00

Ability to create opening in 
ceiling to accomodate 

additional staircase and room in 
roof at a future date 

(if cupboard is removed).

Attic truss

15
00

1 : 50

Ground Floor Plan

1 : 50

First Floor Plan

Contractors to check all dimensions on drawings. 

Any discrepancies must be reported to KTA or the contract 
administrator before proceeding.

Do not scale from planning drawings, work to figured 
dimensions.
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